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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 3 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
29.03.2025 - 12:35 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 25.44 656
2. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 28.73 455
3. SELEZENEV, Vladimir 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 30.22 391
4. OSTROSI, Regis 10 TIRANA 33.31 292
5. SEKOSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 34.13 271
6. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 35.14 249
7. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 35.60 239
8. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 35.61 239
9. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 35.85 234

10. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 35.93 233
11. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 37.55 204
12. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 37.61 203
13. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 38.12 195
14. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 38.55 188
15. TRENESKI, Valentin 07 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 40.02 168
16. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 41.22 154
17. CVETKOVIC, Vasilije 14 Leskovac 41.65 149
18. BAST, Damjan 12 VARDAR 41.92 146
19. MILEVSKI, David 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.64 130
20. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.72 120
21. BRANKOVSKI, Stefan 12 OKTOPOD 45.30 116
22. SHAINOVSKI, Edin 12 DELFIN 46.01 110
23. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK struga 46.52 107
24. KUZEVSKI, Viktor 12 DELFIN 47.92 98
25. DJOKIC, Ognjen 16 Leskovac 48.20 96
26. KIMOVSKI, Daniel 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.74 93
27. ILIJA, Todoroski 13 PK struga 49.73 87
28. ATANASOVSKI, Kalin 10 DELFIN 51.13 80
29. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK struga 52.44 74
30. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 53.24 71
31. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 DISCIPLINES 55.71 62
32. NIKOLOVSKI, Borjan 14 SWC Orion 55.92 61
33. NIKOLOVSKI, nikita 16 DELFINI SPORT 56.20 60
34. DONEV, Damjan 17 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 57.36 57
35. VOJCHESKI, Konstantin 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 57.70 56
36. SAZDOVSKI, Nikita 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 58.92 52
37. ANDREEVSKI, Marko 15 DELFINI SPORT 58.96 52
38. RISTESKI, Gorazd 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 59.81 50
39. POPOVSKI, Petar 16 VARDAR 59.92 50
40. JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 SWC Orion 1:01.04 47
41. STANKOVIKJ, Oleg 17 DELFINI SPORT 1:02.76 43
42. DOKOVSKI, Kalin 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:04.21 40
43. MANOJLOVSKI, Gorjan 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:06.51 36
44. ILJOVSKI, Petar 16 VARDAR 1:09.50 32
45. VANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 PK struga 1:10.75 30
46. CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 PK struga 1:17.44 23
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 3, Men, 50m Backstroke, APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

Rank YB Time Pts

47. SERAFIMOVSKI, Teodor 17 SHARA 1:18.14 22
48. DJAMTO, Sergej 16 PK struga 1:25.13 17

 B CATEGORY

1. OSTROSI, Regis 10 TIRANA 33.31 292
2. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 37.55 204
3. ATANASOVSKI, Kalin 10 DELFIN 51.13 80

C  CATEGORY

1. SEKOSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 34.13 271
2. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 35.60 239
3. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 35.61 239
4. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 35.85 234
5. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 35.93 233
6. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 38.12 195
7. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 38.55 188
8. BAST, Damjan 12 VARDAR 41.92 146
9. BRANKOVSKI, Stefan 12 OKTOPOD 45.30 116

10. SHAINOVSKI, Edin 12 DELFIN 46.01 110
11. KUZEVSKI, Viktor 12 DELFIN 47.92 98
12. ILIJA, Todoroski 13 PK struga 49.73 87

D CATEGORY

1. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 37.61 203
2. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 41.22 154
3. CVETKOVIC, Vasilije 14 Leskovac 41.65 149
4. MILEVSKI, David 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.64 130
5. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.72 120
6. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK struga 46.52 107
7. KIMOVSKI, Daniel 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.74 93
8. NIKOLOVSKI, Borjan 14 SWC Orion 55.92 61
9. VOJCHESKI, Konstantin 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 57.70 56

10. ANDREEVSKI, Marko 15 DELFINI SPORT 58.96 52
11. JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 SWC Orion 1:01.04 47
12. DOKOVSKI, Kalin 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:04.21 40
13. CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 PK struga 1:17.44 23

E CATEGORY

1. DJOKIC, Ognjen 16 Leskovac 48.20 96
2. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK struga 52.44 74
3. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 DISCIPLINES 55.71 62
4. NIKOLOVSKI, nikita 16 DELFINI SPORT 56.20 60
5. SAZDOVSKI, Nikita 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 58.92 52
6. RISTESKI, Gorazd 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 59.81 50
7. POPOVSKI, Petar 16 VARDAR 59.92 50
8. MANOJLOVSKI, Gorjan 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:06.51 36
9. ILJOVSKI, Petar 16 VARDAR 1:09.50 32

10. DJAMTO, Sergej 16 PK struga 1:25.13 17
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 3, Men, 50m Backstroke

F CATEGORY

1. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 53.24 71
2. DONEV, Damjan 17 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 57.36 57
3. STANKOVIKJ, Oleg 17 DELFINI SPORT 1:02.76 43
4. VANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 PK struga 1:10.75 30
5. SERAFIMOVSKI, Teodor 17 SHARA 1:18.14 22


